2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019
Challenge period ends: 08/16/2019

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final.
PLEASE NOTE:
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at: ddanielson@nrahg.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of

the challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

2019 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 455

FRANTZ, SARAH

ANDREAS, PA

National Champion
Second Place
ROCKLIN, CA

Third Place
Girard, OH

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA

JUNIOR - Award Winners

ZELLERS, BRANDON - ANNVILLE, PA
DOHERTY, CHASE - ROSEVILLE, CA
HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
SOKOL, CHRISTOPHER - DURHAM, CT
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
ROVERS, ALI - PITTSBURGH, PA
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ALLAN, STEPHANIE - OLD GREENWICH, CT
PATTERSON, SCOTT - FAIRFAX STATION, VA

398 - 31

Morgan Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
Championship Medallion

397 - 33 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

397 - 29 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion

396
394
394
394
393
393
393
393

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

BARNICK, GAVIN - MORA, MN
POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA
ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND

KUTZ, KYLE - DARIEN, CT

HUSTON, KYLE - KEENE, NH
ANDREOLI, KAYLA - Washington, PA
ALBANESE, NOAH - ROCHESTER, WA
BAUMAN, SARA - VALDEZ, AK
- Tie HOLMES, RAYAN - ROCKLIN, CA
10 - Tie MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA
12-Tie DEMERLE, KATRINA - CINCINNATI, OH
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY - SWANZEY, NH
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12 - Tie

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

MICHAEL, LOGAN - LINCOLN, CA
LAKE, GRIFFIN - EMMAUS, PA
ENGMAN, NATHAN - ALBERTVILLE, MN
BRANDT, RACHEL - LINCOLN, CA
FLORES, ALEX - FARGO, ND
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VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN - FORESTHILL, CA

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR

JR 396 - 24
JR 394 - 27
JR 394 - 23
JR 394 - 21
JR 393 - 31
JR 393 - 25
JR 393 - 24
JR 393 - 21
JR 392 - 32
JR 392 - 32
1. JR 392 - 28
12. JR 392 - 23
13. JR 391 - 26
14. JR 391 - 23
15. JR 391 - 20
16. JR 390 - 24
17. JR 390 - 21

ZELLERS, BRANDON - ANNVILLE, PA
DOHERTY, CHASE - ROSEVILLE, CA
HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND

SOKOL, CHRISTOPHER - DURHAM, CT
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
ROVERS, ALI - PITTSBURGH, PA

ALLAN, STEPHANIE - OLD GREENWICH, CT
PATTERSON, SCOTT - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
LARCOM, TIFFANY - VALDEZ, AK
STODDARD, MICHAEL - ANCHORAGE, AK
RUTHERFORD, ERIN - BETHEL PARK, PA
LOREE, JEFF - OLYMPIA, WA

DAHLQUIST, CAILEY - WASHINGTON, PA
TURNER, CASSIDY - PITTSBURGH, PA
SMOYER, CALISTA - SLATINGTON, PA
BERENS, SHANE - LUTHER, MT

SCHUETT, NINA - BILLINGS, MT
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Tie = Unbreakable Tie

139 - Entries

32.
33.
34.

JUNIOR

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

389
389
389
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
383
383
383

397
396
396
394
393
393
392
392
391
391
391
391
391

396
387
386
383
382

23
18
15
24
19
18
18
17
13
27
20
18
15
15
21
19
17

- 24 Gold Tone Medal

- 27 Silver Tone Medal

- 23 Bronze Tone Medal
- 21 Bronze Tone Medal
- 31 Bronze Tone Medal
- 25 Bronze Tone Medal
- 24 Bronze Tone Medal
- 21 Bronze Tone Medal

- 27 Gold Tone Medal

- 29 Silver Tone Medal

- 28  Bronze Tone Medal
- 24 Bronze Tone Medal
- 23 Bronze Tone Medal
- 21 Bronze Tone Medal
- 23 Bronze Tone Medal
- 22 Bronze Tone Medal
- 32 Bronze Tone Medal
- 26 Bronze Tone Medal
- 26 Bronze Tone Medal
- 23 Bronze Tone Medal
- 23 Bronze Tone Medal

- 28 Gold Tone Medal
- 23  Silver Tone Medal
- 20 Bronze Tone Medal
- 18  Bronze Tone Medal
- 21 Bronze Tone Medal

139 - Entries

TOMCZAK, JULIA - CHALFONT, PA
PROCTOR, EVELYN - MARLBOROUGH, NH
MORRIS, ANDREW - BURKE, VA
KULOWSKI, DONALD - BERLIN, CT

LU, FENG - Avon, CT

SPONAUER, RYAN - SOUTHINGTON, CT
FLUCK, MICHAEL - REINHOLDS, PA
LLOYD, ALIAH - KALAMAZOO, MI
HERAUF, BRENNA - Belgrade, MT

STILLE, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA

HINES, WILL - YUBACITY, CA

CALLAHAN, HARRISON - NORTH HAVEN, CT
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME

BRADY, ASHLEE - BROCKWAY, PA
WOLFE, BILLY - Colchester, CT

OSSI, CECELIA - ANNANDALE, NJ

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



JUNIOR
35.

37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.

45.
46.
47.

49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98.

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
371
370
370
369
369
368
364
364
363
363
363
361
361
360
360
360
359

15
15
13
28
16
16
15
14
12
12
21
22
19
19
14
14
13
10
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Competitor Rankings by Category

139 - Entries

LU, JUNYI - Wilbraham, MA

SAHIRUL, CAMILLE - NORTH HAVEN, CT
LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE - VALDEZ, AK
BREHM, TREVOR - MEDFORD, WI
WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI

SU, ANGELA - SUFFIELD, CT
CHECHOSKI, LAUREN - STRATFORD, CT
GOOSEN, JACQUES - HIGGANUM, CT
VINJE, KARI - SUFFIELD, CT

GRANO, AMANDA - AMSTON, CT

HICKS, ELIN - DELTA JUNCTION, AK

DU, QINYANG - Avon, CT

CINK, JACOB - BERLIN, CT

SPELLMAN, NICK - Wilbraham, MA
NILSSOM, ADIN - Davis, CA

CONVERY, ERIKA - RUTLAND, MA
SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME

PALTZ, KATIE - EDISON, NJ

FRANCO, MATTEO - NORTH HAVEN, CT
LOREE, GARRETT - OLYMPIA, WA
LABBE, SARA - WESTFIELD, MA
BORER, CORTNEY - Centennial, WY
CLARKE, CAMERON - Webster, NY
WOLFE, PATRICIA - Colchester, CT
WANG, ELAINE - Glastonbury, CT
GAZZIO, ZACHERY - HERSHEY, PA
PETRIK, JOLEIGH - WOLF POINT, MT
MC DONALD, EOIN - BURKE, VA
CLEVELAND, KATELYNN - DE PERE, WI
THOMPSON, ROBERT - TRUMBULL, CT
JOHNSON, TAYLOR - AMARILLO, TX
SCHOLL, BAAST - Amarillo, TX

SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA

WEAVER, IAN - Manheim, PA
HENDRICKSON, KATRINA - SHAKOPEE, MN
BUGGERT, WILLIAM - EVELETH, MN
LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI
HAWKS, BRANDON - Guilford, CT
GREENO, LILLY - COS COB, CT
KOHANSKI, DAVID - NORWICH, CT
HEETER, JORDAN - KENOSHA, WI
CABERTO, COLE - KAPOLEI HI

FLETES, TALYA - CIRCLE, MT

COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
TILLEY, MICHAEL - COOPERSBURG, PA
NORTH, ALEXANDER - MIDDLETON, WI
HILL, TREVOR - FAIRFAX, VA

NGUYEN, MINH NAHT - Wilbraham, MA
COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE - Livonia, Ml
DUPRAY, DEVON - Stratford, CT
ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH
JOHNSON, MICHAELA - STACY, MN
TEDESCHI, JOSEPH - HEBRON, CT
LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
SCHMIDT, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
WILDBERG, LOGAN - MEDFORD, WI
PETRUZIELLO, MAXIMILLIAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
BRUNO, GABREIELLA - NORTH HAVEN, CT
FERREIRA, SEAN - Kailua, HI
MCMAHON, EVAN - SOUTH LYON, MI
LEE, HO YOUNG - Avon, CT

SKINNER, SASHA - Westborough, MA
DOLENCE, MICAIAH - LANDER, WY

JUNIOR

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
1.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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17.

20.
21.
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JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

359
359
358
358
357
356
355
354
354
354
353
352
349
349
346
345
342
340
338
337
336
336
335
335
333
332
331
329
327
323
322
315
314
313
310
310
292
288
276
267
234

398
397
397
397
396
396
394
393
393
392
392
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
390
390
390
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31
33
29
27
29
28
24
23
21
23
22
32
26
26
23
23
20
20
20
25
23
23

NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

139 - Entries

JOHNS, CALEB - NORTH HAVEN, CT
TATTERS, KAYLEE - Jeannette, PA

KAEHA, KEKOA - HONOLULU, HI

VARANI, JACOB - Iron Junction, MN

FRUIN, HANNAH - NORTH HAVEN, CT
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH - NORTH HAVEN, CT
GENG, DENING - Avon, CT

DRISCOLL, TANNER - OAKDALE, CT
ORDNER, MAGNUS - STRATFORD, CT
ROTA, STEPHANIE - GREENWICH, CT
SANTOEMMA, SYDNEY - NORTH HAVEN, CT
PNIEWSKI, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT
AMBRON, ALEX - COOPERSBURG, PA
KING, EMMETT - ENFIELD, CT

GRANO, CLINT - Amston, CT

LUNDGREN, MICHAEL - GREENWICH, CT
OPALENIK, NADIA - Gales Ferry, CT
COLECHIA, CESELIA - NORTH STONINGTON, CT
HEMPSTEAD, TREVOR - POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
OKUMURA, REECE - HONOLULU, HI
MOON, WYATT - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI
MUSSER, AIDAN - UNION, NJ
BEAUREGARD, MARK - AVON, CT
WELLMAN, BRAYDEN - HAM LAKE, MN
KING, AVA - ENFIELD, CT

PEDERSEN, INGRID - MANITOWOC, WI
RAROGIEWICZ, KYLE - EastLyme, CT
DOW, CHRISTOPHER - Old Lyme, CT
LAWS, EVAN - Reinholds, PA
MARASHLIAN, ANDREW - CALDWELL, NJ
BREUN, JACOB - Hibbing, MN

ASPLUNDH, KYLE - KEMPTON, PA

KIRK, TIFFANY - Island Lake, IL
ANDERSON, JOEL - WARREN, OH
ALWORTH, STEPHEN - CALDWELL, NJ
HAYFORD, RYAN - BLOOMFIELD, NJ
WALLS, EMMA - Uncasville, CT

COLLIN, LUKE - CHATHAM, NJ

BROWN, TIMOTHY - CALDWELL, NJ
LAGUARDIA, NICHOLAS - WEST CALDWELL, NJ
CURRAN, MELISSA - GREENWICH, CT

258 - Entries

FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
BARNICK, GAVIN - MORA, MN
POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA
ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND
KUTZ, KYLE - DARIEN, CT
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN -
HUSTON, KYLE - KEENE, NH
ANDREOLI, KAYLA - Washington, PA
ALBANESE, NOAH - ROCHESTER, WA
BAUMAN, SARA - VALDEZ, AK
HOLMES, RAYAN - ROCKLIN, CA
MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY - SWANZEY, NH
DEMERLE, KATRINA - CINCINNATI, OH
KATILIUS, KELLY - BETHEL PARK, PA
BUESSELER, ALLISON - STACY, MN
FEDORA, ANDREW - SUTTER, CA
WALTHER, ALAYNA - AVELLA, PA
CORDEIRO, RYAN - Ludlow, MA
RHODE, EMMA - KEMPTON, PA

FORESTHILL, CA



INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.

54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.

64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

390 - 19
389 - 30
389 - 23
389 - 23
389 - 22
389 - 18
389 - 17
388 - 22
388 - 21
388 - 18
387 - 23
387 - 21
387 - 19
387 - 16
387 - 15
386 - 28
386 - 19
386 - 18
385 - 19
385 - 19
385 - 18
385 - 17
385 - 14
384 - 15
384 - 14
383 - 17
383 - 17
383 - 16
383 - 15
382 - 20
382 - 20
382 - 13
382

381 - 15
381 - 14
381 - 14
381 - 13
380 - 25
380 - 23
380 - 16
380 - 16
380 - 15
380 - 15
380 - 12
380 - 11
379 - 14
379 - 13
379 - 12
379 - 10
378 - 18
378 - 15
378 - 14
378 - 13
378 - 13
377 - 21
377 - 13
377 - 12
377 - 11
376 - 24
376 - 19
376 - 9
375 - 21
375 - 14
375 - 14

NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

KIRSTEN, THOMAS - SUAMICO, WI
YACAVONI, MOLLY - Northfield, VT
WAGNER, LUKE - Hubbard, OH
ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA
CACACE, ELIZABETH - COOPERSBURG, PA
PERRIN, NATALIE - COOPERSVILLE, MI
PASKO, KAYLEY - COLLINSVILLE, CT
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN - JAMESTOWN, PA
BALLONE, HAILEY - FARMINGTON, NY
SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA
BRANCATO, ROMAN - New Baltimore, Ml
PRIGGE, LILLIAN - RICHMOND, NH
HAYS, JULIANNA - SAINT PAUL, MN
WALTON, WILLIAM - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
KERSEY, JOHN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
MCKAY, SYDNEY - VALDEZ, AK
ARSENEAU, STEFAN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
NIEMIEC, TAYLOR - STRATFORD, CT
VAAGEN, JACOB - DEVILS LAKE, ND
LANGERUD, GARRETT - Bismarck, ND
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE - KAILUA, HI
NEIDIGH, ALANNA - Irwin, PA

PEPPARD, PAYTON - Burke, VA
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA - BISMARCK, ND
KASTRONIS, CHLOE - IRWIN, PA
CASON, GRACE - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
VANRYSWYK, NEIL - COOPERSVILLE, MI
EWINE, JORDYN - BUFFALO, ND

LIDEN, CARLETON - FOLSOM, CA
YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN - HONOLULU, HI
BENESH, JOE - Yuba City, CA
VANDERHORST, ISAAC - Fairfax, VA
HADDAD, ELIAS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA - JAFFREY, NH
VITACOLONNA, NOAH - OLYMPIA, WA
SANCHEZ, ROBYN - Sutter, CA
MARCUM, BLAKE - AUSTINTOWN, OH
KRUCKENBERG, WRANGLE - ANCHORAGE, AK
PATTON, WESLEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE - BELGRADE, MT
REEKE, SALLY - Clifton, VA

DAVIDSON, NATALIE - KEENE, NH
CRUZ, SOPHIA - Yuba City, CA

VEILLEUX, BRANDON - BELGRADE, ME
ACAMPORA, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT
TURK, GRACIE - Sutter, CA

ROOK, MAX - NORTH HAVEN, CT
REYNOLDS, HALEY - STRATFORD, CT
ELTON, RUFF - ROBERTS, MT
CORDES, TIMOTHY - WESTFIELD, MA
DOUCETTE, LOGAN - BELGRADE, ME
DOLENCE, BENAIAH - LANDER, WY
MASSELLI, BRIAN - PORTLAND, CT
BEARD, ADRIANNA - MIDDLEVILLE, MI
FERNANDEZ, GRACE - ANCHORAGE, AK
CROCKETT, MADDISON - CIRCLE, MT
RENGER, ABBIGAIL - WESTPORT, CT
SMITH, AUTUMN - MONROE, CT
WOOD, JEREMY - YUBACITY, CA
BAROFFIO, DANIEL - NORTHFIELD, VT
MONTE, JOSEPH - STRATFORD, CT
PUGH, CARSON - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
OTTE, ALEX - Warren, MA

MILLS, REBECCA - IRWIN, PA

258 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

87.
88.
89.

91.
92.
93.
94.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

107.
108.

1.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
17.

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

375 - 13
374 - 13
374 - 11
374 - 11
374 - 9
373 - 13
373 - 12
373 - 11
373 - 11
372 - 14
372 - 13
372 - 12
372 - 11
371 - 18
371 - 15
371 - 12
371 - 11
371 -7
370 - 12
370 - 12
370 - 11
370 - 9
370 - 9
370 - 9
370 - 7
369 - 17
369 - 10
368 - 16
368 - 12
367 - 12
367 - 11
367 - 11
367 - 8
367 -7
366 - 12
366 - 9
365 - 22
365 - 13
365 - 11
362 - 5
362 - 4
361 - 13
361 - 12
361 - 10
360 - 14
358 - 10
358 - 7
355 - 11
354 - 9
353 - 10
353 - 3
352 -7
352 - 4
350 - 9
349 - 8
348 - 4
347 - 10
347 - 8
347 - 6
346 - 7
346 - 4
344 - 10
342 - 4
341 - 12

258 - Entries

POTCHNIAK, ALEXANDER - STONINGTON, CT
GRAFE, CHAD - ALLENTOWN, PA

ZHAN, JIYUAN - Wilbraham, MA

HELLYER, MACLEAN - LANDER, WY
BENSON, GRANT - BURKE, VA

RIGGS, NIKKI - OLYMPIA, WA

HINTZ, CAMERON - BISMARCK, ND
ENNEN, SAMUEL - BISMAREK, ND
CHARTREY, ADIE - OLYMPIA, WA
HUNTER, CHELSEA - Girard, OH
SARGENT, BROOKE - JEANNETTE, PA
MARTINO, VERONICA - MONROE, CT
LANZUELA, JUSTIN - MARLBOROUGH, CT
HANLEY, DARIN - ANCHORAGE, AK
BRANCATO, LEONARDO - New Baltimore, MI
CONSTANTINE, THOMAS - CORTLAND, OH
COFFREN, JOSHUA - EAST HAMPTON, CT
HAAG, MOLLY - HARWOOD, ND
EDWARDS-GILLIS, ASHLEY ANN - EASTON, CT
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
EKLUND, ALYSSA - Columbia, PA
KOLCHANOQV, OLEG - Avon, CT

WALLACE, BRADLEY - WESTBROOK, ME
FORD, CHASE - SUTTER, CA

TARAS, MATTHEW - ALAMEDA, CA

GOH, MEGAN - HONOLULU, HI

RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO - Breinigsville, PA
HUMPHREY, JARED - Valdez, AK
DECOTO, AIDEN - Yuba City, CA

HARRIS, KOLBY - CIRCLE, MT

DELRE, DOMINIC - BETHANY, CT
SAELUA, KAITLYN - HONOLULU, HI
WEIGEL, MICHELE - Bismarck, ND
CARROLL, ADAM - Deep River, CT
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN - CORTLAND, OH
ROCHA, JONATHAN - CHESHIRE, CT
HEBERT, ABIGAIL - NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT
UTT, SYDNEY - NEW TRIPOLI, PA

UHRICH, DEVIN - Camp Hill Brm, PA
KENNEDY, AVA - S Portland, ME

HEETER, DAKOTA - KENOSHA, WI
KARELIUSSEN, COLE - Cheshire, CT
CHIN, HARRIS - HONOLULU, HI
BALSAMO, JASON TYLER - WESTBROOK, CT
FYFE, LOGAN - PITTSTON, ME

WALLOR, RYAN - HADDAM, CT

FYFE, RENEE - PITTSTON, ME

SNOW, SAMANTHA - PORTLAND, ME
WEBER, CLAUDIA - CLEONA, PA

MIANO, VINCENT - Portland, CT

MCPHEE, MARIAH - Belgrade, MT

WHITE, JAKOB - TUMWATER, WA
WILDER, LAUREN - Sutter, CA
PATTERSON, ERIC - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
BURTON, SHANE - Stratford, CT

CHING, ARDEN - Waipahu, HI

COLLISON, SEAN - Old Saybrook, CT
CONLEY, CARSON - YUBACITY, CA
SCHULZ, MALINA - Neenah, WI
ACAMPORA, NICHOLAS - Cromwell, CT
KWOCK, ADAM - HONOLULU, HI

TILLEY, SAMANTHA - COOPERBURG, PA
RIFFE, THOMAS - Pawcatuck, CT
CONROQY, AIDEN - Weatogue, CT



INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

151.
152.
153.
154.

156.
157.

159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.

341 -7

340
340
340
340
338
336
336
336
335
335
334
334
332
329
328
327
327
326
325
325
321
321
320
320
319
319
318
318
318
317
316
316
316
315
314
313
313
313
312
312
312
31
311
310
309
309
309
308
305
304
303
303
303
302
301
300
299
299
298
298
297
294
290
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Competitor Rankings by Category

258 - Entries

OSVALD, ZACHARY - WOLCOTT, CT
BRUNS, GABRIELLE - BUXTON, ME
JONES, EVAN - Sault S Marie, Ml
GIUNTA, MICHAEL - Webster, NY
O'BRIEN, JONATHON - CARLISLE, PA
KILBURN, GAVIN - KAILUA, HI

MAY, MASON - KEENE, NH

RIFFE, ADAM - Pawcatuck, CT

BRANDI, MICHAEL - HAMDEN, CT
STRAUS, BRIAN - ARMONK, NY
ORDNER, STEPHEN - STRATFORD, CT
HOVEN, RACHAEL - Casper, WY
MIKOLASHEK, THOMAS - Clifton, VA
PENTTILA, BEN - OAKLAND, ME
FERRARA, PAIGE - Beacon Falls, CT
DAVIS, MICHAEL - BUTLER, PA

MOODY, GERALD - AUGUSTA, ME
CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN - Plantsville, CT
CURLEY, LIAM - New Britain, CT
BOTTING, NATHAN THOMAS - EAST HADDAM, CT
KHUN, DAVID - NEWINGTON, CT

EDIE, SYDNEY - Vienna, OH

MORRIS, EDEN - Northfield, VT

JONAS, LOGAN - MONITOWOC, WI
BLANCO, BRANDON - W CALDWELL, NJ
OGATA, IAN - Honolulu, HI

O'NEILL, MATTHEW - NIAGARA, ND
WHITTINGTON, JACOB - Superior, WI
LEMBERGER, ALEX - WHITELAW, WI
SMOLENSKI, JOHN - COLONIA, NJ
DUBE, ORIN - Gilman, CT

WEGERER, EMMA - MEDFORD, WI
LEE, JAMES - ONALASKA, WI

COSTA, FIONA - Wallingford, CT
BURNS-MASON, JASON - Comstock Park, Ml
DICKERVITZ, NIKO - Stratford, CT
DUNN, RICHARD - Gales Ferry, CT
LIQUORI, ANTHONY - Stratford, CT
BREITENBACH, JOHN - WEST SACRAMENTO, CA
HARDY, MITCHELL - Cheshire, CT
SHORTER, AIDEN - Penfield, NY
DELUCIA, CATHERINE - GLASTONBURY, CT
RELIGA, TREVOR - Cromwell, CT
ESTEVEZ, LUCAS - Avon, CT

LIPTAK, ANDREW - Middlefield, CT
SHUFELT, BENJAMIN - MACEDON, NY
CHRISTOFF, NOAH - Canfield, OH
ENTENMANN, PAIGE - MEDFORD, WI
PLUMLEY, LUKE - NORTHFLD FALLS, VT
KIM, YUUHA - Avon, CT

WINDSOR, NATHAN - Fairfax Station, VA
FLEBOTTE, LOGAN - GRANBY, CT
GERVASIO, JACKSON - Sault S Marie, Ml
LEE, JAMES - ONALASKA, WI
PROMISEL, WILLIAM - PLEASANTVILLE, NY
TIENOR, JACOB - Manitowoc, WI
SCHULZ, CAELYN - Neenah, WI

OAKES, GENEVIEVE - CUMBERLND CTR, ME
KIM, ALEX - BASKING RIDGE, NJ
BEHNKE, ANDREW - Black Creek, W1
SINCICH, CHRISTIAN - WARREN, OH
WILLIAMS, DONNIE - NORTH HAVEN, CT
MURCKO, HUNTER - CORTLAND, OH
WIRTES, JACOB - Southington, CT

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

258 - Entries

PIRES, HUAO - NEW YORK, NY
STEFANEL, ALDEN - Valdez, AK

SHAMLA, THOMAS - South Range, WI
GONZALEZ, JONATHAN - Meriden, CT
GREDEL, EMILY - Girard, OH

COPPOLINO, STEPHEN - Coopersburg, PA
PORCARO, VINCENT - Easton, CT

CHEFF, NICCOLETTE - WARREN, OH
SCHOLZ, ANGEL - Shoshoni, WY

BULKO, ANTHONY - CHESTER, NJ
PERRONE, NICHOLAS - PITTSFORD, NY
PALMER, LOGAN - Durham, CT

CUSANO, NICHOLAS - Rocky Hill, CT
BUGANSKI, DAMON - Haddam, CT

MILLS, ANDREW - MAPLEWOOD, NJ
COWAN, ZACH - OAKDALE, CT
SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN - Pittsford, NY
ROTECKI, JACKSON - TOWACO, NJ
PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES - Cheshire, CT
COLLINS, QUINN - GREENWICH, CT
DELIDA, RACHEL - WARREN, OH
RIBELLINO, MIA - Norwalk, CT

KNAUP, BLAKE - BISMARCK, ND
AMATRUDO, JOHN - Northford, CT
VALLICIERGO, ROBERT - KENILWORTH, NJ
BRAHAM, BRIANNA - Niles, OH

HERZMAN, MORGAN - Cheshire, CT
O'CONNOR, MATHEW - CROMWELL, CT
CAMPBELL, MEGAN - Honeoye Falls, NY
HUMMEL, ALEXANDER - Berlin, CT
DANILUK, DAN - WARREN, OH
ENTENMANN, BAILEY - MEDFORD, WI
DELMONACO, MICHAEL - Weathersfield, CT
CAVNAH, MADELINE - WARREN, OH
ARCHAMBAULT, ADAM - Uncasville, CT
SHEELEY, LIAM - EAST HAMPTON, CT
JUSKO, ROBERT - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT
GONZALEZ, MAXWELL - Cromwell, CT
MENON, ROHIT - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT
MEROLA, JOSEPH - Marlboro, CT
GODBURN, RYAN - Middletown, CT
MAGZAG, CHRISTOPHER - PLANTSVILLE, CT
CATALDI, ANDREW - Weathersfield, CT
MAHON, BRENDAN - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT

58 - Entries

MICHAEL, LOGAN - LINCOLN, CA

LAKE, GRIFFIN - EMMAUS, PA
ENGMAN, NATHAN - ALBERTVILLE, MN
BRANDT, RACHEL - LINCOLN, CA
FLORES, ALEX - FARGO, ND
PADDOCK, RACHAEL - Perry, NY
SUTHERLIN, ALISON - Belgrade, MT
MCGOWAN, THOMAS - HORRONVILLE, WI
HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE - Belgrade, MT
BARTH, TANNER - SAINT MICHAEL, MN
DOBKINS, KINDOLYN - CHEYENNE, WY
CARROLL, SAMANTHA - MONROE, CT
OSTEN, OSCAR - SEATTLE, WA

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN - Billings, MT
HONOR, FRALEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
MCFARLAND, AINSLEY - BILLINGS, MT
KERSHNER, SEAN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
WALLACE, GRACE - WESTBROOK, ME
SWICK, ZIVA - HERSHEY, PA



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR 58 - Entries
20. SJ 345 -7 RAMSDELL, DAWSON - Limington, ME
21. SJ 344 -2 HOLLENBECK, CASEY - MARATHON, WI
22. 8J 340 - 6 DOLENCE, HEZEKIAH - LANDER, WY
23. SJ 338 -6 KENNEDY, STEVEN - S Portland, ME
24. 8J 336 - 3 JOCKERS, CORBIN - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
25.8J 335 -4 CRAIG, SAVANNAH - San Leandro, CA
26. SJ 334 - 11 MC CUMBY, BARRETT - Valdez, AK
27.SJ 333 -4 MILLER, KELLY - DARIEN, CT
28.8J 332-7 LEWIS, ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI
29.8J 331 -7 LEWIS, ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI
30. SJ 330 -5 WAGNER, SAMUEL - Hubbard, OH
31.8J 330 -3 GREDEL, MAGGIE - Girard, OH
32. 8J 329 -1 KIRSTEN, NICK - SUAMICO, WI
33.8J 327 -6 MADORMA, XAVIER - CORTLAND, OH
34.8J 324 -5 NEUSCHELER, NOAH - Vienna, OH
35. 8J 324 - 4 HAVEN, MASON - Greenleaf, WI
36. SJ 318 - 6 BAROFFIO, TAYLOR - Northfield, VT
37.8J 317 - 6 DIETRICH, INGRID - Bismarck, ND
38. 8 317 - 3 BRINKMAN, RAY - Bismarck, ND
39. 8 303 -5 VANDENBOSCH, MADALYN - KAUKAUNA, WI
40. SJ 299 - 1 STANFORD, JADA - Masury, OH
41. 8J 295 - 4 KISELICKA, SHANE - MEDFORD, WI
42. SJ 288 - 3 ELKO, AIDEN - EVELETH, MN
43. SJ 286 - 1 STANFORD, 1ZZY - Masury, OH
44. 8J 285 -3 HARRIS, LAINEY - Circle, MT
45. S8J 284 -1 HOBBS, ISAAC - Harrisville, NH
46. SJ 279 - 2 VICKERS, SAMANTHA - WARREN, OH
47.8J 275 -1 HARRIS, ALYSSA - YOUNGSTOWN, OH

48. 8J 273 ANDERSON, CHASE - EVELETH, MN

49. 8J 263 - 1 TAN, ZACH - ALBANY, CA

50. 8J 259 - 2 BECHTEL, SHAYLA - MANDAN, ND

51. 8J 251 -1 SEIDL, SOPHIE - MACOMB, MI

52. 8J 246 - 2 ASHFORD, SOPHIA - Northfield, VT

53. 8J 232 -3 MC DANIELS, ANTHONY - Rochester, NY
54. 8J 222 SPALLINGER, ELIOT - BISMARCK, ND
55. 8J 219 GENTILIA, VINCENT - TROY, MI

56. SJ 209 - 3 REITHEL, SHARON - Henrietta, NY
57. 8J 173 - 2 CORBIN, ANDERSON - EVELETH, MN
58. 8J 147 NORTON, MAX - ROCHESTER, NY
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58.

FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
BARNICK, GAVIN - MORA, MN
POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA
MICHAEL, LOGAN - LINCOLN, CA

ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND

ZELLERS, BRANDON - ANNVILLE, PA
DOHERTY, CHASE - ROSEVILLE, CA
KUTZ, KYLE - DARIEN, CT

HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
SOKOL, CHRISTOPHER - DURHAM, CT
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
ROVERS, ALl - PITTSBURGH, PA

ALLAN, STEPHANIE - OLD GREENWICH, CT
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN - FORESTHILL, CA
HUSTON, KYLE - KEENE, NH
PATTERSON, SCOTT - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
STODDARD, MICHAEL - ANCHORAGE, AK
LARCOM, TIFFANY - VALDEZ, AK
RUTHERFORD, ERIN - BETHEL PARK, PA
LOREE, JEFF - OLYMPIA, WA
ANDREOLI, KAYLA - Washington, PA
ALBANESE, NOAH - ROCHESTER, WA
BAUMAN, SARA - VALDEZ, AK
MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA
DAHLQUIST, CAILEY - WASHINGTON, PA
HOLMES, RAYAN - ROCKLIN, CA
TURNER, CASSIDY - PITTSBURGH, PA
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY - SWANZEY, NH
DEMERLE, KATRINA - CINCINNATI, OH
SMOYER, CALISTA - SLATINGTON, PA
KATILIUS, KELLY - BETHEL PARK, PA
BUESSELER, ALLISON - STACY, MN
FEDORA, ANDREW - SUTTER, CA
WALTHER, ALAYNA - AVELLA, PA
BERENS, SHANE - LUTHER, MT

RHODE, EMMA - KEMPTON, PA
CORDEIRO, RYAN - Ludlow, MA
SCHUETT, NINA - BILLINGS, MT
KIRSTEN, THOMAS - SUAMICO, WI
YACAVONI, MOLLY - Northfield, VT
ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA
TOMCZAK, JULIA - CHALFONT, PA
WAGNER, LUKE - Hubbard, OH

CACACE, ELIZABETH - COOPERSBURG, PA
PERRIN, NATALIE - COOPERSVILLE, MI
PROCTOR, EVELYN - MARLBOROUGH, NH
PASKO, KAYLEY - COLLINSVILLE, CT
MORRIS, ANDREW - BURKE, VA
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN - JAMESTOWN, PA
BALLONE, HAILEY - FARMINGTON, NY
SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA
KULOWSKI, DONALD - BERLIN, CT
LAKE, GRIFFIN - EMMAUS, PA
BRANCATO, ROMAN - New Baltimore, Ml
PRIGGE, LILLIAN - RICHMOND, NH
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LU, FENG - Avon, CT

HAYS, JULIANNA - SAINT PAUL, MN
SPONAUER, RYAN - SOUTHINGTON, CT
WALTON, WILLIAM - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
KERSEY, JOHN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
MCKAY, SYDNEY - VALDEZ, AK
ENGMAN, NATHAN - ALBERTVILLE, MN
ARSENEAU, STEFAN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
FLUCK, MICHAEL - REINHOLDS, PA
NIEMIEC, TAYLOR - STRATFORD, CT
LLOYD, ALIAH - KALAMAZOO, MI
HERAUF, BRENNA - Belgrade, MT
STILLE, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
LANGERUD, GARRETT - Bismarck, ND
VAAGEN, JACOB - DEVILS LAKE, ND
TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE - KAILUA, HI
HINES, WILL - YUBACITY, CA

NEIDIGH, ALANNA - Irwin, PA
CALLAHAN, HARRISON - NORTH HAVEN, CT
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
PEPPARD, PAYTON - Burke, VA
FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA - BISMARCK, ND
KASTRONIS, CHLOE - IRWIN, PA
BRADY, ASHLEE - BROCKWAY, PA
WOLFE, BILLY - Colchester, CT

BRANDT, RACHEL - LINCOLN, CA
CASON, GRACE - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
OSSI, CECELIA - ANNANDALE, NJ
VANRYSWYK, NEIL - COOPERSVILLE, MI
EWINE, JORDYN - BUFFALO, ND
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE - NORTH HAVEN, CT
LU, JUNYI - Wilbraham, MA

LIDEN, CARLETON - FOLSOM, CA
LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE - VALDEZ, AK
FLORES, ALEX - FARGO, ND
YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN - HONOLULU, HI
BENESH, JOE - Yuba City, CA

BREHM, TREVOR - MEDFORD, WI
WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI

SU, ANGELA - SUFFIELD, CT
CHECHOSKI, LAUREN - STRATFORD, CT
VANDERHORST, ISAAC - Fairfax, VA
VINJE, KARI - SUFFIELD, CT

GOOSEN, JACQUES - HIGGANUM, CT
HADDAD, ELIAS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
GRANO, AMANDA - AMSTON, CT
WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA - JAFFREY, NH
SANCHEZ, ROBYN - Sutter, CA
VITACOLONNA, NOAH - OLYMPIA, WA
MARCUM, BLAKE - AUSTINTOWN, OH
KRUCKENBERG, WRANGLE - ANCHORAGE, AK
PATTON, WESLEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
HICKS, ELIN - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
CINK, JACOB - BERLIN, CT

DU, QINYANG - Avon, CT

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE - BELGRADE, MT



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors 455 - Total Entries
0 374 - 11 HELLYER, MACLEAN - LANDER, WY
M 380 - 16 REEKE, SALLY - Clifton, VA 174. JR 374 - 10 KOHANSKI, DAVID - NORWICH, CT
17. 10 380 - 15 DAVIDSON, NATALIE - KEENE, NH 175. R 374 -9  HEETER, JORDAN - KENOSHA, WI
IJ 380 - 15 CRUZ SOPHIA - Yuba City, CA W 374-9 BENSON, GRANT - BURKE, VA
119. JR 380 - 14 SPELLMAN, NICK - Wilbraham, MA 177.0R 374 -6  CABERTO, COLE - KAPOLEL HI
JR 380 - 14 NILSSOM,ADIN - Davis, CA 178. JR 373 - 17 FLETES, TALYA - CIRCLE, MT
121. JR 380 - 13 CONVERY, ERIKA - RUTLAND, MA 179. JR 373 - 14 COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
122. 10 380 - 12 VEILLEUX, BRANDON - BELGRADE, ME 180. 10 373 - 13 RIGGS, NIKKI - OLYMPIA, WA
123.8J 380 - 11 PADDOCK, RACHAEL - Perry, NY JR 373 - 13 NORTH,ALEXANDER - MIDDLETON, WI
Mo 380 - 11 ACAMPORA, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT JR 373 - 13 TILLEY, MICHAEL - COOPERSBURG, PA
125. JR 380 - 10 SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME 183. U 373 - 12 HINTZ, CAMERON - BISMARCK, ND
126. JR 380 PALTZ, KATIE - EDISON, NJ 184. 1) 373 - 11 CHARTREY,ADIE - OLYMPIA, WA
127.1 379 - 14 TURK, GRACIE - Sutter, CA I 373 - 11 ENNEN, SAMUEL - BISMAREK, ND
JR 379 - 14 FRANCO, MATTEO - NORTH HAVEN, CT 186. 1 372 - 14 HUNTER, CHELSEA - Girard, OH
129. JR 379 - 13 LOREE, GARRETT - OLYMPIA, WA 187. 1) 372 - 13 SARGENT, BROOKE - JEANNETTE, PA
Mo 379 - 13 ROOK,MAX - NORTH HAVEN, CT 188. IJ 372 - 12 MARTINO, VERONICA - MONROE, CT
131.JR 379 - 12 LABBE, SARA - WESTFIELD, MA 189. IJ 372 - 11 LANZUELA, JUSTIN - MARLBOROUGH, CT
M 379 - 12 REYNOLDS, HALEY - STRATFORD, CT 190. b 371 - 18 HANLEY, DARIN - ANCHORAGE, AK
133 379 - 10 ELTON, RUFF - ROBERTS, MT 191. 0 371 - 15 BRANCATO, LEONARDO - New Baltimore, MI
134.1 378 - 18 CORDES, TIMOTHY - WESTFIELD, MA 192. 1) 371 - 12 CONSTANTINE, THOMAS - CORTLAND, OH
1851 378 - 15 DOUCETTE, LOGAN - BELGRADE, ME 193. U 371 - 11 COFFREN, JOSHUA - EAST HAMPTON, CT
JR 378 - 15 BORER, CORTNEY - Centennial, WY 19410 371 -7  HAAG,MOLLY - HARWOOD, ND
137. 0 378 - 14 DOLENCE, BENAIAH - LANDER, WY JR 371 -7 HILL TREVOR - FAIRFAX, VA
138. JR 378 - 13 CLARKE, CAMERON - Webster, NY 196. IJ 370 - 12 VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
M 378 - 13 MASSELLI, BRIAN - PORTLAND, CT IJ 370 - 12 EDWARDS-GILLIS, ASHLEYANN - EASTON, CT
IJ 378 - 13 BEARD, ADRIANNA - MIDDLEVILLE, MI 198. 1 370 - 11 EKLUND,ALYSSA - Columbia, PA
1. JR 378 -7  WOLFE, PATRICIA - Colchester, CT JR 370 - 11 NGUYEN, MINH NAHT - Wilbraham, MA
1421 377 - 21 FERNANDEZ, GRACE - ANCHORAGE, AK 200. JR 370 - 10 COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE - Livonia, Ml
143. JR 377 - 16 WANG, ELAINE - Glastonbury, CT 20114 370 -9  KOLCHANOV, OLEG - Avon, CT
144. JR 377 - 14 GAZZIO, ZACHERY - HERSHEY, PA U 370-9 FORD,CHASE - SUTTER CA
145. 10 377 - 13 CROCKETT, MADDISON - CIRCLE, MT W 370 -9  WALLACE, BRADLEY - WESTBROOK, ME
146. 0 377 - 12 RENGER, ABBIGAIL - WESTPORT, CT 20410 370 -7  TARAS, MATTHEW - ALAMEDA, CA
147. 0 377 - 11 SMITH,AUTUMN - MONROE, CT 20510 369 - 17 GOH, MEGAN - HONOLULU, HI
148. R 377 - 9  PETRIK, JOLEIGH - WOLF POINT, MT 206. JR 369 - 11 DUPRAY,DEVON - Stratford. CT
149. JR 377 - 8  MCDONALD, EOIN - BURKE, VA 207. 1) 369 - 10 RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO - Breinigsville, PA
150. W 376 - 24 WOOD, JEREMY - YUBACITY, CA JR 369 - 10 ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH
151. 10 376 - 19 BAROFFIO, DANIEL - NORTHFIELD, VT 209. 10 368 - 16 HUMPHREY, JARED - Valdez AK
152. JR 376 - 16 CLEVELAND, KATELYNN - DE PERE, WI 210.1) 368 - 12 DECOTO,AIDEN - Yuba City, CA
153. JR 376 - 13 THOMPSON, ROBERT - TRUMBULL, CT JR 368 - 12 JOHNSON. MICHAELA - STACY, MN
15410 376 - 9 MONTE, JOSEPH - STRATFORD, CT 212. SJ 368 - 11 BARTH, TANNER - SAINT MICHAEL, MN
155. 1 375 - 21 PUGH, CARSON - DELTA JUNCTION, AK 21310 367 - 12 HARRIS, KOLBY - CIRCLE, MT
156. JR 375 - 19 JOHNSON, TAYLOR - AMARILLO, TX 21410 367 - 11  SAELUA, KAITLYN - HONOLULU, HI
157. SJ 375 - 16 MCGOWAN, THOMAS - HORRONVILLE, WI W 367 - 11 DELRE, DOMINIC - BETHANY,CT
SJ 375 - 16 SUTHERLIN, ALISON - Belgrade, MT 2161 367 -8 WEIGEL MICHELE - Bismarck, ND
159. JR 375 - 15 SCHOLL, BAAST - Amarillo, TX 21710 367 -7 GARROLL.ADAM - Deep River, CT
160. 1) 375 - 14 OTTE,ALEX - Warren, MA SJ 367 -7 DOBKINS, KINDOLYN - CHEYENNE, WY
Mo 375 - 14 MILLS, REBECCA - IRWIN, PA 219. 0 366 - 12 DEPROFIO, KAITLYN - CORTLAND, OH
SJ 375 - 14 HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE - Belgrade, MT 22010 366 -9 ROCHA JONATHAN - CHESHIRE, CT
JR 375 - 14 SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA 221. 10 365 - 22 HEBERT, ABIGAIL - NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT
164. JR 375 - 13 WEAVER, IAN - Manheim, PA 222. 10 365 - 13 UTT, SYDNEY - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
W 375 - 13 POTCHNIAK, ALEXANDER - STONINGTON, CT 2250 365 - 11 UHRICH, DEVIN - Camp Hill Brm, PA
JR 375 - 13 HENDRICKSON, KATRINA - SHAKOPEE, MN 2245 364 - 13 CARROLL, SAMANTHA - MONROE, CT
167. JR 375 - 11 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI 225. JR 364 - 9  LAWSON,KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, M
JR 375 - 11 BUGGERT, WILLIAM - EVELETH, MN JR 364 -9 TEDESCHI JOSEPH - HEBRON,CT
169. JR 374 - 14 HAWKS, BRANDON - Guilford, CT 227. JR 363 - 18 SCHMIDT, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
170. 10 374 - 13 GRAFE, CHAD - ALLENTOWN, PA 228. JR 363 - 8 WILDBERG, LOGAN - MEDFORD, WI
171. JR 374 - 12 GREENO, LILLY - COSCOB, CT 220. JR 363 - 7  PETRUZIELLO, MAXIMILLIAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT

17210 374 - 11 ZHAN, JIYUAN - Wilbraham, MA 23010 362 -5 KENNEDY,AVA - S Portiand, ME
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288. IJ 340 - 11 BRUNS, GABRIELLE - BUXTON, ME

362 - 4 HEETER, DAKOTA - KENOSHA, WI 289. 0 340 - 9  JONES,EVAN - SaultS Marie, MI

361 - 13 KARELIUSSEN, COLE - Cheshire, CT 290. JR 340 - 7  COLECHIA, CESELIA - NORTH STONINGTON, CT
361 - 12 CHIN, HARRIS - HONOLULU, HI 291. SJ 340 - 6 DOLENCE, HEZEKIAH - LANDER, WY
361 - 10 BALSAMO, JASON TYLER - WESTBROOK, CT 29210 340 -3  OBRIEN, JONATHON - CARLISLE, PA
361 - 9 BRUNO, GABREIELLA - NORTH HAVEN, CT U 340 -3 GIUNTA MICHAEL - Webster, NY

361 - 8  OSTEN, OSCAR - SEATTLE, WA 294. 8J 338 - 6 KENNEDY, STEVEN - S Portland, ME

361 - 5 FERREIRA, SEAN - Kailua, HI 295. 1) 338 -5  KILBURN, GAVIN - KAILUA, HI

360 - 14 FYFE,LOGAN - PITTSTON, ME 296. JR 338 HEMPSTEAD, TREVOR - POMPTON PLAINS, NJ
360 - 11 MCMAHON, EVAN - SOUTH LYON, M 297. JR 337 - 5 OKUMURA, REECE - HONOLULU, HI
360 - 10 MC FARLAND, KAMDYN - Billings, MT 298 1) 336 -6  MAY.MASON - KEENE,NH

360 - 7 SKINNER, SASHA - Westborough, MA W 336 -6 RIFFE,ADAM - Pawcatuck, CT

360 - 7 LEE,HOYOUNG - Avon, CT 300. 10 336 -5 BRANDI, MICHAEL - HAMDEN, CT

359 - 13 DOLENCE, MICAIAH - LANDER, WY 301. SJ 336 - 3  JOCKERS, CORBIN - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
359 - 12 JOHNS, CALEB - NORTH HAVEN, CT JR 336 -3 MOON, WYATT - CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI
359 - 11 TATTERS, KAYLEE - Jeannette, PA 303, R 336 MUSSER, AIDAN - UNION, NJ

358 - 10 WALLOR, RYAN - HADDAM, CT 304. JR 335 -7 BEAUREGARD, MARK - AVON,CT

358 - 9 KAEHA, KEKOA - HONOLULU, HI 305. JR 335 -6 WELLMAN, BRAYDEN - HAM LAKE, MN
358 - 7 FYFE,RENEE - PITTSTON, ME 306. 10 335 -5 STRAUS, BRIAN - ARMONK, NY

358 - 6 VARANI, JACOB - Iron Junction, MN 307. SJ 335 - 4 CRAIG, SAVANNAH - San Leandro, CA
357 - 5 FRUIN,HANNAH - NORTH HAVEN, CT I 335 -4 ORDNER,STEPHEN - STRATFORD, CT
356 - 14 HONOR, FRALEY - DELTAJUNCTION, AK 309. SJ 334 - 11 MC CUMBY, BARRETT - Valdez, AK

356 - 12 HENDRICKS, JOSEPH - NORTH HAVEN, CT 310,10 334 -4 HOVEN, RACHAEL - Casper, WY

355 - 11 SNOW, SAMANTHA - PORTLAND, ME 311. W 334 - 3 MIKOLASHEK, THOMAS - Clifton, VA
355 - 7 GENG, DENING - Avon, CT 312. JR 333 - 10 KING,AVA - ENFIELD, CT

354 - 13 MCFARLAND, AINSLEY - BILLINGS, MT 313.SJ 333 - 4  MILLER, KELLY - DARIEN, CT

354 - 9 WEBER, CLAUDIA - CLEONA, PA 314. JR 332 - 11 PEDERSEN, INGRID - MANITOWOC, WI
354 - 8  DRISCOLL, TANNER - OAKDALE, CT 315.SJ 332 -7 LEWIS,ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI

354 - 7 ORDNER,MAGNUS - STRATFORD, CT 316. 10 332 -5  PENTTILA, BEN - OAKLAND, ME

354 - 5  ROTA, STEPHANIE - GREENWICH, CT 317.8J 331 -7  LEWIS,ALEXIA - DEPERE, WI

353 - 10 MIANO, VINCENT - Portland, CT 318. JR 331 - 4 RAROGIEWICZ KYLE - EastLyme, CT
353 - 5  SANTOEMMA, SYDNEY - NORTH HAVEN, CT 319.SJ 330 - 5  WAGNER, SAMUEL - Hubbard, OH

353 -3 MCPHEE, MARIAH - Belgrade, MT 320. ) 330 - 3 GREDEL, MAGGIE - Girard, OH

352 - 8 PNIEWSKI, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT 321. JR 329 -8 DOW, CHRISTOPHER - Old Lyme, CT
352 -7 WHITE, JAKOB - TUMWATER, WA U 320 -8 FERRARA, PAIGE - Beacon Falls, CT
352 -4  WILDER, LAUREN - Sutter, CA 323.8J 329 -1  KIRSTEN,NICK - SUAMICO, W

350 - 12 KERSHNER, SEAN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA 324. 10 328 -9  DAVIS, MICHAEL - BUTLER, PA

350 - 9 PATTERSON, ERIC - FAIRFAX STATION, VA 325 R 327 - 16 LAWS, EVAN - Reinholds, PA

350 -7 WALLACE, GRACE - WESTBROOK, ME 326. 14 327 -6  MOODY, GERALD - AUGUSTA, ME

349 - 12 AMBRON,ALEX - COOPERSBURG, PA SJ 327 -6 MADORMA, XAVIER - CORTLAND, OH
349 - 10 KING, EMMETT - ENFIELD, CT 328. 10 327 -2  CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN - Plantsville, CT

349 - 8  BURTON, SHANE - Stratford, CT 3294 326 -7 CURLEY,LIAM - New Britain, CT

348 - 4 CHING, ARDEN - Waipahu, HI 330. 10 325 -5 BOTTING, NATHAN THOMAS - EAST HADDAM, CT
347 - 10 COLLISON, SEAN - Old Saybrook, CT 3314 325 -4  KHUN,DAVID - NEWINGTON, CT

347 - 8  CONLEY, CARSON - YUBACITY, CA 332.SJ 324 -5 NEUSCHELER, NOAH - Vienna, OH

347 - 6 SCHULZ MALINA - Neenah, W 333.8) 324 -4  HAVEN, MASON - Greenleaf, W!

346 - 8  GRANO, CLINT - Amston, CT 334. JR 323 MARASHLIAN, ANDREW - CALDWELL, NJ
346 - 7 SWICK, ZIVA - HERSHEY, PA 335. R 322 -4 BREUN,JACOB - Hibbing, MN

346 - 7 ACAMPORA, NICHOLAS - Cromwell, CT 33. 4 321 -7 EDIE SYDNEY - Vienna, OH

346 - 4 KWOCK, ADAM - HONOLULU, HI 337.10 321 -5 MORRIS,EDEN - Northfield, VT

345 - 11 LUNDGREN, MICHAEL - GREENWICH, CT 338 W 320 -3 JONAS,LOGAN - MONITOWOC, Wi

345 -7 RAMSDELL, DAWSON - Limington, ME 339. U 320 BLANCO, BRANDON - W CALDWELL, NJ
344 - 10 TILLEY, SAMANTHA - COOPERBURG, PA 3404 319 -6  OGATA IAN - Honolulu, Hi

344 - 2 HOLLENBECK, CASEY - MARATHON, W 341. 10 319 -4  ONEILL, MATTHEW - NIAGARA, ND

342 - 6 OPALENIK, NADIA - Gales Ferry, CT 342. 10 318 -7  WHITTINGTON, JACOB - Superior, WI
342 - 4 RIFFE, THOMAS - Pawcatuck, CT 343.8J 318 -6  BAROFFIO, TAYLOR - Northfield, VT

341 - 12 CONROY, AIDEN - Weatogue, CT 344. 10 318 - 4  LEMBERGER,ALEX - WHITELAW, WI
341 -7 OSVALD, ZACHARY - WOLCOTT, CT

345.

318

SMOLENSKI, JOHN - COLONIA, NJ



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors 455 - Total Entries

346.
347.

349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.

358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.

368.

370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.

403. 1J 278 - 1 PORCARO, VINCENT - Easton, CT
SJ 317 - 6  DIETRICH, INGRID - Bismarck, ND 404. 10 277 - 1 CHEFF, NICCOLETTE - WARREN, OH
Mo 317 -3 DUBE,ORIN - Gilman, CT I 277 -1  SCHOLZ ANGEL - Shoshoni, WY
SJ 317 - 3 BRINKMAN, RAY - Bismarck, ND 406. U 277 BULKO, ANTHONY - CHESTER, NJ
Mo 316 -4  WEGERER,EMMA - MEDFORD, Wi 407. JR 276 BROWN, TIMOTHY - CALDWELL, NJ
Mo 316 -3  LEE,JAMES - ONALASKA, WI 408. SJ 275 -1  HARRIS,ALYSSA - YOUNGSTOWN, OH
M 316 -2  COSTA FIONA - Wallingford, CT 409. U 273 ANDERSON, CHASE - EVELETH, MN
JR 315 -5  ASPLUNDH, KYLE - KEMPTON, PA 410. 0 272 - PERRONE, NICHOLAS - PITTSFORD, NY
U 315 BURNS-MASON, JASON - Comstock Park, Ml 4M. 1 271 -4  PALMER, LOGAN - Durham, CT
JR314 -2 KIRK, TIFFANY - Island Lake, IL 412. R 267 LAGUARDIA, NICHOLAS - WEST CALDWELL, NJ
Moo314 DICKERVITZ, NIKO - Stratford, CT 413. 1) 266 - 4  CUSANO, NICHOLAS - Rocky Hill, CT
N 313 -6 DUNN,RICHARD - Gales Ferry, CT 4410 265 BUGANSKI, DAMON - Haddam, CT
JR 313 - 6  ANDERSON, JOEL - WARREN, OH U 265 MILLS, ANDREW - MAPLEWOOD, NJ
W 313 -5 LIQUORI,ANTHONY - Stratford, CT 41610 264 -3 COWAN.ZACH - OAKDALE, CT
Mo 313 -3 BREITENBACH, JOHN - WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 417.10 264 - 1 SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN - Pittsford, NY
U 312-6  HARDY,MITCHELL - Cheshire, CT 418. 10 264 ROTECKI, JACKSON - TOWACO, NJ
M 312 -5  SHORTER,AIDEN - Penfield, NY 419. 1) 263 - 2 PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES - Cheshire, CT
W 312 -1  DELUCIA CATHERINE - GLASTONBURY, CT 4208 263 -1 TAN,ZACH - ALBANY, CA
M 311 -6  RELIGA, TREVOR - Cromwell, CT 42110 261 -2  COLLINS, QUINN - GREENWICH, CT
Mo 311 -2 ESTEVEZ LUCAS - Avon, CT 422. 10 261 -1 DELIDA, RACHEL - WARREN, OH
W 310 -1  LIPTAK,ANDREW - Middlefield, CT 4238 259 - 2 BECHTEL, SHAYLA - MANDAN. ND
JR 310 ALWORTH, STEPHEN - CALDWELL, NJ 42410 258 RIBELLINO, MIA - Norwalk, CT
JR 310 HAYFORD, RYAN - BLOOMFIELD, NJ 425. 10 257 - 2 KNAUP, BLAKE - BISMARCK, ND
M 309 -6  CHRISTOFF,NOAH - Canfield, OH 426. 1) 255 AMATRUDO, JOHN - Northford, CT
Mo 309 -6  SHUFELT, BENJAMIN - MACEDON, NY 427,10 254 VALLICIERGO, ROBERT - KENILWORTH, NJ
IJ 309 -4 ENTENMANN, PAIGE - MEDFORD, WI 42810 253 BRAHAM, BRIANNA - Niles, OH
IJ 308 -9 PLUMLEY,LUKE - NORTHFLD FALLS, VT 42910 252 -2  HERZMAN, MORGAN - Cheshire, CT
Mo 305-3 KM YUUHA - Avon, CT 430. Sy 251 - SEIDL, SOPHIE - MACOMB, M
IJ 304 -1 WINDSOR, NATHAN - Fairfax Station, VA 43110 249 -1  OCONNOR, MATHEW - CROMWELL, CT
M 303 -6  FLEBOTTE,LOGAN - GRANBY,CT 432. 10 247 CAMPBELL, MEGAN - Honeoye Falls, NY
SJ 303 -5  VANDENBOSCH, MADALYN - KAUKAUNA, WI 433.SJ 246 - 2 ASHFORD, SOPHIA - Northfield, VT
W 303 -3 GERVASIO, JACKSON - SaultS Marie, MI 43410 242 -5  HUMMEL ALEXANDER - Berlin, CT
Mo 303 -2 LEE,JAMES - ONALASKA, WI 435. 10 240 DANILUK, DAN - WARREN, OH
N 302 -6 PROMISEL, WILLIAM - PLEASANTVILLE, NY 43,10 239 -1  ENTENMANN, BAILEY - MEDFORD, Wl
Mo 301 -4  TIENOR, JACOB - Manitowoc, Wi 437. 14 239 DELMONACO, MICHAEL - Weathersfield, CT
M 300 -3  SCHULZ CAELYN - Neenah, WI 438. 10 237 CAVNAH, MADELINE - WARREN, OH
N 299 - 3  OAKES, GENEVIEVE - CUMBERLND CTR, ME 430, R 234 CURRAN. MELISSA - GREENWICH, CT
SJ 299 -1 STANFORD, JADA - Masury, OH 440. SJ 232 -3 MC DANIELS, ANTHONY - Rochester, NY
Mo299 KIM, ALEX - BASKING RIDGE, NJ 441. 80 222 SPALLINGER, ELIOT - BISMARCK, ND
IJ 298 - 5 BEHNKE, ANDREW - Black Creek, WI 442,81 219 GENTILIA, VINCENT - TROY. MI
M 298 -2  SINCICH, CHRISTIAN - WARREN, OH 4430 21 ARCHAMBAULT, ADAM - Uncasville, CT
Mo 297 -1 WILLIAMS, DONNIE - NORTH HAVEN, CT 444.SJ 209 - 3 REITHEL, SHARON - Henrietta, NY
SJ 205 -4  KISELICKA, SHANE - MEDFORD, WI 0 209 -3 SHEELEY,LIAM - EAST HAMPTON, CT
N 294 -4 MURCKO, HUNTER - CORTLAND, OH 446. 1) 208 - 2 JUSKO, ROBERT - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT
JR 292 -1 WALLS, EMMA - Uncasville, CT 447.1J 200 - 2 GONZALEZ, MAXWELL - Cromwell, CT
Mo 290 -4 WIRTES, JACOB - Southington, CT 448. 1) 178 - 2 MENON, ROHIT - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT
Mo 289 PIRES, HUAO - NEW YORK, NY 449. SJ 173 - 2 CORBIN, ANDERSON - EVELETH, MN
SJ 288 -3  ELKO,AIDEN - EVELETH, MN 450. 10 171 -1 MEROLA, JOSEPH - Marlboro, CT
JR 288 COLLIN, LUKE - CHATHAM, NJ 451. 10 162 - 1  GODBURN, RYAN - Middletown, CT
SJ 286 -1  STANFORD, IZZY - Masury, OH 452. 8J 147 NORTON, MAX - ROCHESTER, NY
M 285-8  STEFANEL,ALDEN - Valdez, AK W 147 MAGZAG, CHRISTOPHER - PLANTSVILLE, CT
SI 285 -3  HARRIS, LAINEY - Circle, MT 454.1J 115 -1  CATALDI,ANDREW - Weathersfield, CT
Mo 284 -2  SHAMLA, THOMAS - South Range, WI 455. 10 71 MAHON, BRENDAN - SOUTH GLASTONBURY, CT
S/ 284 -1 HOBBS, ISAAC - Harrisville, NH
N 282 -1  GONZALEZ, JONATHAN - Meriden, CT
W 281 -4 GREDEL EMILY - Girard, OH
SJ 279 - 2 VICKERS, SAMANTHA - WARREN, OH
W 279 -1 COPPOLINO, STEPHEN - Coopersburg, PA
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